

22 M A C T 957/23

DEEPAK Vs. SUNIL KUMAR

20.01.2024

Present: None.

Let previous order be complied with afresh for
23.03.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
20.01.2024