

27 M A C T 957/23
DEEPAK Vs. SUNIL KUMAR

05.08.2025

Present: Sh. Prakash Kumar, Ld. counsel for petitioner along
with petitioner in person.
None for R1 & R2.
Sh. R.K. Gupta and Sh. Raghav Gupta, Retainers of
R3/Insurance Company.

List for Pre Lok Adalat hearing on 02.09.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W,
Rohini Courts,
05.08.2025